
MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited
383, Lake Gardens, l't Floor, Kolkata -700045

Phone t 033-4072405l/53" Email:lryrslaiQtcclittmaii.c,om, CINNO.U67l20WB20l lPLCl65872

MCSSTA/SU RAJIDU PLICATE 34.49.2021

To
Suraj Products Limited
Vill " Barpali,
P O Kesarmal, Rajgangpur,
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin - 770A17 (Odisha)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Re : INTIMATION REGARDING ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES

As per SEBI's Notification No. SEBI/LAD - NRO/GN12015 - 16/013 dated 02.09.2015 vide sub- clause 3
of Clause 39 on the above captioned subject, we would like to inform you that the following
duplicate share eertificates have been issued in lieu of the lost /misplaced share certificates to the
cori'cerned share holder(s) as detailed below:

This is for your information and doing the needful.

Thanking you,

Yours fqithfully,
For MC$[Share Transfer Agent Limited

I)"n-l
Authorisbd signatory
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No

Name of the Share holder Old Share
Certificate
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New Share
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No. of
Shares

1

SATYABRATA MITRA
7294
7389
28436
28437

29917
2991 8
2991 I
29920

2226101
2235601
4340301
4340401

2226200
2235700
4340400
4340500

100
100
100
100


