MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited

383, Lake Gardens, 1st Floor, Kolkata -700045

Phone: 033-40724051/53, Email: <u>messta@rediffmail.com</u>, CINNO.U67120WB2011PLC165872

MCSSTA/SURAJ/DUPLICATE

30.09.2021

To Suraj Products Limited Vill : Barpali, P.O. Kesarmal, Rajgangpur, Dist- Sundargarh Pin – 770017 (Odisha)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Re : INTIMATION REGARDING ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES

As per SEBI's Notification No. SEBI/LAD - NRO/GN/2015 - 16/013 dated 02.09.2015 vide sub- clause 3 of Clause 39 on the above captioned subject, we would like to inform you that the following duplicate share certificates have been issued in lieu of the lost /misplaced share certificates to the concerned share holder(s) as detailed below:

SI	Name of the Share holder	Old Share Certificate Nos.	New Share Certificate Nos.	Distinctive. Nos.		No. of
No				From	То	Shares
1	SATYABRATA MITRA	7294 7389	29917 29918	2226101 2235601	2226200 2235700	100 100
		28436 28437	29919 29920	4340301 4340401	4340400 4340500	100 100

This is for your information and doing the needful.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited Authorised signatory